2022

HAYNI .

Ops.

mOps. WEB https://ops-
official.com/?utm_source=press&utm medium=reffral&utm_campaign=motherl press

2022 2 26 3 5

Ops.
84
20 69
LINE

2022 5 8

(1)3,000 5,000
) 1
€) 1


https://www.prerele.com/releases/detail/34124
https://www.prerele.com/releases/detail/34124
https://ops-official.com/?utm_source=press&utm_medium=reffral&utm_campaign=mother1_press
https://ops-official.com/?utm_source=press&utm_medium=reffral&utm_campaign=mother1_press
https://www.prerele.com/releases/date_list/2022/02
http://www.google.com/calendar/event?action=TEMPLATE&dates=20220226%2F20220227&text=%E3%80%902022%E5%B9%B4%E6%9C%80%E6%96%B0%E3%82%A2%E3%83%B3%E3%82%B1%E3%83%BC%E3%83%88%E7%B5%90%E6%9E%9C%E3%80%91%E6%AF%8D%E3%81%AE%E6%97%A5%E3%81%AB%E5%96%9C%E3%81%B0%E3%82%8C%E3%82%8B%E3%82%A2%E3%82%AF%E3%82%BB%E3%82%B5%E3%83%AA%E3%83%BC1%E4%BD%8D%E3%81%AF%E3%83%8D%E3%83%83%E3%82%AF%E3%83%AC%E3%82%B9%E3%80%82%E9%99%90%E5%AE%9A%E3%82%AE%E3%83%95%E3%83%88%E3%83%A9%E3%83%83%E3%83%94%E3%83%B3%E3%82%B0%E3%82%82%E7%99%BB%E5%A0%B4&details=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.prerele.com%2Freleases%2Fdetail%2F34124
https://www.prerele.com/releases/date_list/2022/03
http://www.google.com/calendar/event?action=TEMPLATE&dates=20220305%2F20220306&text=%E3%80%902022%E5%B9%B4%E6%9C%80%E6%96%B0%E3%82%A2%E3%83%B3%E3%82%B1%E3%83%BC%E3%83%88%E7%B5%90%E6%9E%9C%E3%80%91%E6%AF%8D%E3%81%AE%E6%97%A5%E3%81%AB%E5%96%9C%E3%81%B0%E3%82%8C%E3%82%8B%E3%82%A2%E3%82%AF%E3%82%BB%E3%82%B5%E3%83%AA%E3%83%BC1%E4%BD%8D%E3%81%AF%E3%83%8D%E3%83%83%E3%82%AF%E3%83%AC%E3%82%B9%E3%80%82%E9%99%90%E5%AE%9A%E3%82%AE%E3%83%95%E3%83%88%E3%83%A9%E3%83%83%E3%83%94%E3%83%B3%E3%82%B0%E3%82%82%E7%99%BB%E5%A0%B4&details=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.prerele.com%2Freleases%2Fdetail%2F34124
https://www.prerele.com/releases/date_list/2022/05
http://www.google.com/calendar/event?action=TEMPLATE&dates=20220508%2F20220509&text=%E3%80%902022%E5%B9%B4%E6%9C%80%E6%96%B0%E3%82%A2%E3%83%B3%E3%82%B1%E3%83%BC%E3%83%88%E7%B5%90%E6%9E%9C%E3%80%91%E6%AF%8D%E3%81%AE%E6%97%A5%E3%81%AB%E5%96%9C%E3%81%B0%E3%82%8C%E3%82%8B%E3%82%A2%E3%82%AF%E3%82%BB%E3%82%B5%E3%83%AA%E3%83%BC1%E4%BD%8D%E3%81%AF%E3%83%8D%E3%83%83%E3%82%AF%E3%83%AC%E3%82%B9%E3%80%82%E9%99%90%E5%AE%9A%E3%82%AE%E3%83%95%E3%83%88%E3%83%A9%E3%83%83%E3%83%94%E3%83%B3%E3%82%B0%E3%82%82%E7%99%BB%E5%A0%B4&details=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.prerele.com%2Freleases%2Fdetail%2F34124

(1)3,000 5,000

3,000 5,000
3,000
5,000 10,000
10,000

EE NGO O R

3,000 19
3,000 5,000 38
5,000 10,000 18

10,000 9
@
1
2
3
4
5

45

10
30
4
13

€))

g1~ WO N -



65

40

100

30
5000

Ops.-

20

20

50
50

40

40



Ops.-

https://ops-official.com/f/about material

Ops
HAYNI .
&

philosophy
- WEB https://ops-official.com/
- https://ww.rakuten.ne.jp/gold/opale/
mYahoo https://store.shopping.yahoo.co. jp/ops-jewel/
mLINE https://lin.ee/8hhmgJC

500 10%0FF

- facebook  https://bit.1y/306N1P0
- Instagram  https://www. instagram.com/ops_accessory/

mOps. @ops_accessory #


https://ops-official.com/f/about_material
https://ops-official.com/
https://www.rakuten.ne.jp/gold/opale/
https://store.shopping.yahoo.co.jp/ops-jewel/
https://lin.ee/8hhmqJC
https://bit.ly/3o6N1P0
https://www.instagram.com/ops_accessory/

HAYNI

2017 4 17
URL https://www.hayni.jp/
https://ops-official.com/

TEL

e-mail Accessory & Jewelry Ops.
info@ops-official.com

HAYNI

TEL  070-1419-8674
e-mail info@ops-official.com

Generated by
https://ww.prerele.com



https://www.google.co.jp/maps?q=%E5%A4%A7%E9%98%AA%E5%BA%9C%E5%A4%A7%E9%98%AA%E5%B8%82%E9%83%BD%E5%B3%B6%E5%8C%BA%E9%AB%98%E5%80%89%E7%94%BA%EF%BC%92
https://www.prerele.com/releases/date_list/2017/04
http://www.google.com/calendar/event?action=TEMPLATE&dates=20170417%2F20170418&text=%E3%80%902022%E5%B9%B4%E6%9C%80%E6%96%B0%E3%82%A2%E3%83%B3%E3%82%B1%E3%83%BC%E3%83%88%E7%B5%90%E6%9E%9C%E3%80%91%E6%AF%8D%E3%81%AE%E6%97%A5%E3%81%AB%E5%96%9C%E3%81%B0%E3%82%8C%E3%82%8B%E3%82%A2%E3%82%AF%E3%82%BB%E3%82%B5%E3%83%AA%E3%83%BC1%E4%BD%8D%E3%81%AF%E3%83%8D%E3%83%83%E3%82%AF%E3%83%AC%E3%82%B9%E3%80%82%E9%99%90%E5%AE%9A%E3%82%AE%E3%83%95%E3%83%88%E3%83%A9%E3%83%83%E3%83%94%E3%83%B3%E3%82%B0%E3%82%82%E7%99%BB%E5%A0%B4&details=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.prerele.com%2Freleases%2Fdetail%2F34124
https://www.hayni.jp/
https://ops-official.com/
https://www.prerele.com

